
Physical Education Department 44
Play Preparation —. 218
Principal of the Year Contest .- 227
Projection Squad ..-. 173

Radio Club 200
Reading Department 46
Representative Student Council 162

School Community Service Club 171
Science Department . 38
Senior Advisers 55
Senior Chorus . 192
Senior Class Officers 55
Senior Play 221
Seniors 54
Senior Superlatives 42
Ski Club 203

Soccer -
Social Studies Club
Sophomore Class Officers
Spanish Club
Stage Crew
String Ensemble
Student Council
Surf Club

Tennis -
Twirlers

Underclassmen

Varsity Club ...

Winter Track .
Wrestling

130
180
119
182
173
190
162
203

150
156

118

185

141
142

259


