



Physical Education Department Play Preparation Principal of the Year Contest Projection Squad	213 223 173
Radio Club Reading Department Representative Student Council	200 40 163
School Community Service Club Science Department Senior Advisers Senior Chorus Senior Class Officers	17 38 53 192 53
Senior Play	22
Senior Superlatives Ski Club	203

Soccer	130
Social Studies Club	180
Sophomore Class Officers	119
Spanish Club	182
Stage Crew	173
String Ensemble	190
Student Council	162
Surf Club	203
Tennis	150
Twirlers	156
	150
Underclassmen	118
Varsity Club	185
Winter Track	141
Wrestling	142